Race Date
July 24, 2021

Overall
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Name
Eric Jahns
Tim Gross
Barry Diener
Paul Mitoraj
Destin Green
Steve Smith
Mara Smith
Steve Herra
Russell Nix
Dan Heineman
Michael McLain
Halle Frieden
Alisa Sutton
Samantha Lazowski
Ken Hays
Michael Della Valle
Jordan Houlihan
Emily Waters
Viviana Lewis
Gabbi Diener
Laura Herra
Jordan Rodman
Jacob Heineman
Erin Rodman
Kevin Lewis
Kaelyn Fischer
Jeremy Rodman
Kyleigh Lehiy
Matt Hinds
Stacy Diener
Tristan Diener
Linda Herra
Clarence Gerke
Shannon Herra
David Fischer
Jeanene Calabrese
Mary Heineman
Irelynd fORNELLI
Michele Rodman
Kandi Smith
Natalie Flood
Jon Krupa
Jenna Erway
Tiffany Musch
Abbie Dejong
Terri Umlauf
Katie Jahns

Bass Lake Blastic 5k
Overall Finish List

City
Hampshire IL
Demotte IN
Demotte IN
Frankfort IL
Rochester IN
Normal IL
Normal IL
Belvidere IL
Carmel IN
Knox IN

Kouts IN
Wheatfield IN
Demotte IN
Saint John IN
Westfield IN
Lutz FL
Hickory Hills 1L
Knox IN
Wheatfield IN
Demotte IN
Elburn IL
Ellicott City MD
Knox IN
Indianapolis IN
Demotte IN
Wheatfield IN
Ellicott City MD
San Pierre IN
West Lafayette IN
Demotte IN
Demotte IN
Belvidere IL

Bettendorf 1A
Wheatfield IN
Winamac IN
Knox IN

Ellicott City MD
Normal IL
Frankfort IL
Downers Grove IL
Downers Grove IL
Wheatfield IN
Remingtoni'm IN
Lowell IN
Hampshire IL

Results By Action Sports Timing Action Sports Timing

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5k
431 19
448 37
444 40
424 49
405 16
407 55
408 20
455 24
403 35
471 23
469 34
429 19
421 34
436 16
435 64
458 59
413 23
452 37
459 32
445 13
417 39
477 15
472 22
474 44
461 35
426 34
476 48
456 14
434 25
443 40
447 8
453 60
494 36
441 24
425 34
451 60
470 58
484 22
475 48
406 54
463 47
419 24
420 24
410 34
409 31
416 59
432 22
1
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Top Fin
35-39
40-44
45-49
15-19
55-59
Top Fin
20-24
35-39
20-24
30-34
15-19
30-34
15-19
60-64
55-59
20-24
35-39
30-34
10-14
35-39
15-19
20-24
40-44
35-39
30-34
45-49
10-14
25-29
40-44
6-9
60-64
35-39
20-24
30-34
60-64
55-59
20-24
45-49
50-54
45-49
20-24
20-24
30-34
30-34
55-59
20-24

Time Time Back
19:45.0

19:52.2 0:07.2
20:20.1 0:35.1
20:55.0 1:10.0
21:05.6 1:20.6
21:17.0 1:32.0
22:00.3

22:21.0 2:36.0
22:24.0 2:39.0
22:34.0 2:49.0
22:39.2 2:54.2
22:49.0 0:48.7
23:05.0 1:04.7
24:00.2 1:59.9
24:00.8 4:15.8
24:30.0 4:45.0
24:37.2 2:36.9
24:49.2 2:48.9
25:08.2 3:07.9
25:09.0 3:08.7
25:34.0 3:33.7
25:54.0 3:53.7
26:18.0 6:33.0
26:20.0 4:19.7
26:44.0 6:59.0
26:50.0 4:49.7
26:53.0 7:08.0
27:02.0 5:01.7
27:14.0 7:29.0
27:14.0 5:13.7
27:15.0 7:30.0
27:30.0 5:29.7
27:41.0 7:56.0
27:46.0 5:45.7
27:54.0 8:09.0
28:04.0 6:03.7
28:16.0 6:15.7
28:32.0 6:31.7
28:48.0 6:47.7
28:57.0 6:56.7
28:58.0 6:57.7
29:26.0 9:41.0
29:27.0 7:26.7
29:35.0 7:34.7
29:37.0 7:36.7
29:38.0 7:37.7
30:26.0 8:25.7
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Race Date
July 24, 2021

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

DQ

Name
Miguel Mates
Jaelyn McGrath
Autumn Novatzke
Colton Fox
Mark Couts
Michael Blastic
Kathy Franko
Luis Godinez
OWEN HERRA
Cambria Lewis
Trey Ratzlaff
Ella Dollahan
Krustal McGrath
Christopher Kerns
Kevin Flood
Misty Ratzlaff
Kevin McVeagh
Rachel Craft
Charlie Urbanczyk
James Urbanczyk
Rafel Urbanczyk
Larry Bigler
Kathy Ross

Beverly Bonnema-Ream

Tammy Norby
Tom Ross
CHIP TEST

Bass Lake Blastic 5k

Knox IN
Culver IN
Brighton Ml
Winamac IN
Knox IN

Wheatfield IN
North Judson IN
Knox IN

Indianapolis IN
Frankfort IL
North Judson IN
Chicago IL

Hamlet IN
Darien IL
Knox IN

Decatur IN
Darien IL

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5k
495 29
486 13
485 13
473 25
404 67
465 54
422 60
483 24
491 12
460 9
428 13
482 13
487 51
412 36
464 50
427 45
418 56
492 8
489 9
488 6
490 40
442 75
466 62
457 74
449 50
467 63
634 99
2

Results By Action Sports Timing Action Sports Timing
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10-14
10-14
25-29
65-69
50-54
60-64
20-24
10-14
6-9
10-14
10-14
50-54
35-39
50-54
45-49
55-59
6-9
6-9
6-9
40-44
75-79
60-64
70-74
50-54
60-64
80-99

Time Time Back
31:56.0 12:11.0
31:57.0 9:56.7
32:38.0 10:37.7
32:40.0 12:55.0
33:15.0 13:30.0
33:20.0 13:35.0
34:03.0 12:02.7
34:12.0 14:27.0
34:31.0 14:46.0
34:38.0 12:37.7
35:14.0 15:29.0
35:54.2 13:53.9
35:55.0 13:54.7
36:09.0 16:24.0
36:13.0 16:28.0
36:31.0 14:30.7
36:34.0 16:49.0
37:16.0 15:15.7
37:27.0 17:42.0
37:38.0 17:53.0
37:42.0 17:57.0
38:34.0 18:49.0
40:35.0 18:34.7
41:05.0 19:04.7
44:10.0 22:09.7
47:14.0 27:29.0
3:19.7
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Bass Lake Blastic 5k

Race Date
July 24, 2021 Overall Finish List
walker
Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Time Back

1 CONNIE HOFFMAN 715 55 F 1 Top Fin 20:05.0

2 TAMMY HUGAR 702 48 F 1 47-57 22:04.0 1:59.0

3 BROCK LENZEN 730 9 M 1 Top Fin 23:53.0

4 JILL LENZEN 729 42 F 1 36-46 23:54.0 3:49.0

5 LANE LEWALLEN 701 59 M 1 58-68 24:40.0 0:47.0

6 CAROL LOCKRIDGE 711 62 F 1 58-68 24:51.3 4:46.3

7 LINCOLN WATERS 727 8 M 1 6-12 24:57.0 1:04.0

8 THOMAS BROWNE 723 63 M 2 58-68 26:37.0 2:44.0

9 CRAIG WAGNER 728 44 M 1 36-46 27:13.0 3:20.0
10 AMY BROWNE 726 62 F 2 58-68 27:57.0 7:52.0
11 Nicole Grynevich 734 27 F 1 25-35 28:30.0 8:25.0
12 RUTH DEENIK 716 69 F 1 69-79 28:53.0 8:48.0
13 PATRICIA LENTING 717 44 F 2 36-46 28:54.0 8:49.0
14 DAVID CANADA 719 36 M 2 36-46 29:39.0 5:46.0
15 AMY CANADA 718 41 F 3 36-46 29:47.0 9:42.0
16 Joanna Urbanczyk 733 35 F 2 25-35 29:53.0 9:48.0
17 WALTER FRISCHKORN 732 77 M 1 69-79 30:15.0 6:22.0
18 ANNE QUASHNIE 724 58 F 3 58-68 32:00.0 11:55.0
19 SCOTT QUASHNIE 725 59 M 3 58-68 32:30.0 8:37.0
20 JOE CALABRESE 722 31 M 1 25-35 34:06.0 10:13.0
21 DREW KRUPA 707 56 M 1 47-57 34:15.0 10:22.0
22 TRYSTIN RATZLOFF 712 11 M 2 6-12 35:14.3 11:21.3
23 BARB KRUPA 708 56 F 2 47-57 35:24.0 15:19.0
24 Stephanie Neal 738 36 F 4 36-46 35:32.0 15:27.0
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